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Geraci Shannon St. Bernard Parish sgeraci@sbpsb.org
Gildig Holly Livingston holly.gildig@Ilpsb.org
Guillot Lauren Lafourche Idunham@mylpsd.com p y
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Halacka Tai CSAL Tholacka@lavirtual.org P
Holzenthal Stephen St. Bernard sholzenthal@sbpsb.org
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Hudson Jessica NOLACollege Prep ! jesaicastiindson Qyahco.com
Jenkins Danielle Ascension Danielle.jenkins@apsb.org
Jenkins Samantha Washington Parish samantha.jenkins@wpsb.info
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North Jytobiala East Baton Rouge Parish jnorth@ebrschools.org
Noto Rebecca St. Bernard Parish rebecca.noto@ébpsb.org / / C
e ]
[ XCen
Picard Wendy St. Tammany Wendy.picard@stpsb.org M_/jp /
Pierce Janie Lafourche Impierce@mylpsd.com Q(MOM par(},
W
Redditt Gione EBR Iredditt@celeritylouisiana.or
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. . swashingtond @uebrschools.or
Washington Shakema East Baton Rouge Parish .
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